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Tomas Duran 
Concerned Capital  
tomasduran2010@gmail.com 
 

830 Traction Avenue, #3A   
Los Angeles, CA 90013 
p. (562) 324-1564 
 

Monica Edwards 
Elevate Impact Capital 
edwardsml090@gmail.com 

 

 

James D. Howard, Jr. 
Dudley Ventures - Principal 
jhoward@dudleyventures.com 

22 East Jackson Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
p. (602)759-5301 
 

Robert K. Jenkins, Jr. - Chairman 
Renaissance Equity Partners 
rkjenkins@Renequity.com 

7600 Georgia Ave NW, Suite 404 
Washington DC 20012 
p. (202)379-2865 
 

James R. Klein 
J.R. Global, LLC  
jr.klein@oba.co.uk 

3901 Rue de Brittany 
Columbus, OH 43221 
p. (614) 598-1357 

Angelina O’Connor  
Dudley Ventures 
aoconnor@dudleyventures.com 
 

22 East Jackson Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
p. (602) 759-5312 

David Adame 
Chicanos Por La Causa, Inc. 
david.adame@cplc.org 

1112 East Buckeye Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85034 
p. (602) 257-0700 
 

Chimeka Gladney 
Enterprise Community Investment 
cgladney@enterprisecommunity.com 
 

70 Corporate Center 
11000 Broken Land Parkway | Suite 700 
Columbia, MD 21044 
p. (410) 772-2428 
 

Dale Royal                                                                                                                   
Atlanta LISC 
droyal@lisc.org   
                                                                                                                             

708 Church St. 
Decatur, GA 30030 
p. (470) 632- 5263 

Carlos N. Sanchez 
Town of Dover 
cnsanchez@dover.nj.us 

37 North Sussex Street 
Dover, NJ 07801 
p. (908) 226-2519 

 
Alex Stillpass 
River Ridge Capital Advisors  
AStillpass@riverridgecap.com 

 
2650 Grandin Road  
Cincinnati, OH 45208 
p. (513) 762-3666 
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Dudley Ventures Contacts 
 

 
  
Jo Kato – Chief Executive Officer 
jkato@dudleyventures.com 
p. 602-759-5309 
 
D’Anna Elsey – Director of Investments 
delsey@dudleyventures.com 
p. 602-759-5290 
 
Tara Krebbs – Operations Manager & Director of Marketing 
tkrebbs@dudleyventures.com 
p. 602-759-5308 

 

 
 


